
Maharashtra Junior (U -19) State Selection Tournament, Pune - 2019
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 20 Jul 2019

City, Country Website

Name G Seed
1 Aaditya Chaudhary M
2 Aameyaa Nakashe M
3 Aaryakumar Vagga M
4 Aaryan Lambat M
5 Aaryan Shaarma M
6 Aavishkar Pawar M
7 Abhishek Baraskar M
8 Achintya Agarwal M
9 Aditya M
10 Aditya Loganathan M
11 Aditya Pise M
12 Akhil Madhu M
13 Aman Verma M
14 Ameya Shingvi M
15 Anand  Kyawal M
16 Aniket Bandgar M
17 Aniruddha Apte M
18 Anirudh Nair M
19 Anurup Bhagat M
20 Arjun Bartakke M
21 Arjun Suresh M
22 Arnav Bhosale M
23 Arnav Nikam M
24 Aryan Chougule M
25 Aryan Shetty M
26 Athang Bhakare M
27 Atharv Aras M
28 Atharva Belhekar M
29 Atharva Bhate M
30 Ayush Bang M
31 Bhushan Potnis M
32 Binish Sood M
33 Chaitanya Kalbhairav M
34 Chinmay Udasi M
35 Chinmaya Kulkarni M
36 Chirag Bhagat M
37 Chourr Nishad M
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Maharashtra Junior (U -19) State Selection Tournament, Pune - 2019
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 20 Jul 2019

City, Country Website

Name G Seed
38 Dhawan Dharmavaram Ragavendra M
39 Digvijaysingh Rajput M
40 Ekam Juneja M
41 Gahir Jagtar M
42 Gandhar Nawale M
43 Gaurav  Panchal M
44 Gaurav Kumar M
45 Gunjan Kumar Singh M
46 Hardik Bhosale M
47 Harsh Katenge M
48 Harsh Singhvi M
49 Harshal Jadhav M
50 Harshal Janerao M
51 Himanshu Desai M
52 Hrishikesh Lahamge M
53 Ishwar Bhaykatte M
54 Jai Bhandare M
55 Jay Pimple M
56 Jayesh Nimbalkar M
57 Kedar Bhide M
58 Kethan Bhandari M
59 Kiran Ingole M
60 Kshitij Kokate M
61 Kshitiz Rathore M
62 Lakshya Chauhan M
63 Lalit Ajit M
64 Laukik Tathed M
65 Makarand Nimbalkar M
66 Mandar Ambulkar M
67 Mayank Rathi M
68 Mayuresh Landge M
69 Moksh Oswal M
70 Mokshit Porwal M
71 Nabeel Ahmed M
72 Nayan Tak M
73 Neelabjo Pal M
74 Neeraj Gadgil M
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Maharashtra Junior (U -19) State Selection Tournament, Pune - 2019
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 20 Jul 2019

City, Country Website

Name G Seed
75 Nimesh Maurya M
76 Nisarg Patel M
77 Om Dalbhanjan M
78 Om Pawar M
79 Omkar Parvate M
80 Parikshit Sohani M
81 Parth Deshpande M
82 Parth Ghube M
83 Parth Pore M
84 Patangarai Parikshit M
85 Prajwal Hundekar M
86 Pranav Ingole M
87 Pranav Kamble M
88 Pranjal Shinde M
89 Prasad Unecha M
90 Pratham Motwani M
91 Pratham Wani M
92 Prathmesh Kulkarni M
93 Pratish Dolas M
94 Pruthviraj Jadhav M
95 Pushkaraj  Kumbhar M
96 Rahoul Kanne M 2
97 Raj More M
98 Rohan Thool M 1
99 Rohan Zare M
100 Rounak Somani M
101 Ruturaj Rathod M
102 Saheel D'Souza M
103 Sahil Shipurkar M
104 Samarth Rochwani M
105 Sapnit Shetty M
106 Sarthak Rokade M
107 Sarvesh Houji M
108 Sasmit Patil M
109 Satyashil Kulkarni M
110 Saurabh Kulkarni M
111 Saurabh Patil M
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Maharashtra Junior (U -19) State Selection Tournament, Pune - 2019
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 20 Jul 2019

City, Country Website

Name G Seed
112 Saurav Chhutlani M
113 Shantanu Pawar M
114 Shashank Agrawal M
115 Shivakumar Srinivasan M
116 Shivam Mirke M
117 Shrawan Padalkar M
118 Shreyas Patil M
119 Shreyash Paralkar M
120 Shubham Pal M
121 Siddhesh Palve M
122 Sifat Arora M
123 Snehit Chadchan M
124 Sri Harsha Jalumuru M
125 Sujal Bhor M
126 Sujal Sawant M
127 Sujal Tapadia M
128 Suveer Pradhan M
129 Suyog Lokhande M
130 Tanmay Deshmukh M
131 Tejas Chitale M
132 Tejas Prabhudesai M
133 Vaishnav Nibude M
134 Varun Gera M
135 Ved Nanoty M
136 Vedang Kulkarni M
137 Venkatesh Agarwal M
138 Viraj Bidaye M
139 Yash Balgam M
140 Yash Dahiphale M
141 Yash Pawar M
142 Yash Shah M
143 Yash Thombare M
144 Yashovardhan Singh Kandari M

Maharashtra Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 4          09-Jul-19 12:04:50 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



Maharashtra Junior (U -19) State Selection Tournament, Pune - 2019
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 20 Jul 2019

City, Country Website

Name G Seed
1 Aarti Chougale F
2 Aarya Deshpande F
3 Aarya Gharge F
4 Aikyada Gurav F
5 Aishwarya Bandal F
6 Ananya Goel F
7 Anjali Shendge F
8 Ankita Murgude F
9 Anushka Bhise F
10 Anushka Patil F
11 Anushka Vidhate F
12 Arya Anchalwar F
13 Arya Chitale F
14 Arya Shinde F
15 Asmita Shedge F
16 Bhargavi Rambhad F
17 Chaitali Nayse F
18 Chinmayee Prabhu F
19 Devika Kawale F
20 Dhriti Patel F
21 Divya Jha F
22 Dnyaneshwri Phalke F
23 Gargee Degvekar F
24 Gauri Kadam F
25 Hrissha Dubey F
26 Isha Velankar F
27 Jahnavi Chandrashekhar F
28 Jennifer Josfina F
29 Kanhai Shah F
30 Karishma Khardikar F
31 Kesar Kogta F
32 Khushi Kumari F
33 Krishnali Jaiswal F
34 Krutika Alshi F
35 Livia Fernandez F
36 Manali Parulekar F
37 Mekhla Ambekar F
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Maharashtra Junior (U -19) State Selection Tournament, Pune - 2019
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 20 Jul 2019

City, Country Website

Name G Seed
38 Muskan Gupta F
39 Navya Karalingannavar F
40 Neha Ahirwal F
41 Neha Gaonkar F
42 Nehal Prabhune F
43 Nidhi Chauhan F
44 Nidhi Dave F
45 Nidhi Hoshing F
46 Nivedita Vinod F
47 Paakhee Jain F
48 Parul Deshpande F
49 Priyanka Joshi F
50 Ramsha Farooqui F
51 Reva Shipurkar F
52 Rhucha Sawant F
53 Richa Patel F
54 Riddhi Mangalkar F
55 Riddhi Pudkey F
56 Riya Habbu F 1
57 Riya Kunjir F
58 Rucha Alvekar F
59 Rudra Rane F
60 Saad Dharmadhikari F
61 Saanvi Mukadam F
62 Saee Shete F
63 Saie Jadhav F
64 Saie Nandurkar F
65 Sakshi Shete F
66 Samiaa Shah F
67 Samriddhi Kshatriya F
68 Sanaea Patrawala F
69 Sanashree Dhamdhere F
70 Sanika Durugkar F
71 Saniya Tapkir F
72 Sanskruti Daundkar F
73 Sarah Navare F
74 Sarika Gokhale F
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Maharashtra Junior (U -19) State Selection Tournament, Pune - 2019
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 20 Jul 2019

City, Country Website

Name G Seed
75 Sayee Palshikar F
76 Shalomi Johnson F
77 Sharodiya Sarkar F
78 Shatakshi Kinikar F
79 Shilpi Pusadkar F
80 Shravani Panchal F
81 Shruti Chokhandre F
82 Shruti Phanse F
83 Siddhi Jadhav F
84 Simran Singh F
85 Smita Chaudhari F
86 Smital Mandlik F
87 Tanishka Deshpande F
88 Tanishka Tathe F
89 Tara Shah F 2
90 Umme Aymen Shaikh F
91 Urvi Thakurdesai F
92 Vaidehi Mohite F
93 Vaishnavi Pise F
94 Vedika Siddheshware F
95 Vedshri Bandewar F
96 Vristi Naik F
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Maharashtra Junior (U -19) State Selection Tournament, Pune - 2019
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 20 Jul 2019

City, Country Website

Name G Seed
1 Aameyaa Nakashe M

Sakshi Shete F
2 Aditya Pise M

Anushka Vidhate F
3 Aditya Reddy M 2

Samriddhi Kshatriya F
4 Akhil Madhu M

Sanaea Patrawala F
5 Gunjan Kumar Singh M

Umme Aymen Shaikh F
6 Harshal Jadhav M

Riya Kunjir F
7 Lakshya Chauhan M

Vaidehi Mohite F
8 Mandar Ambulkar M

Smital Mandlik F
9 Nabeel Ahmed M

Livia Fernandez F
10 Rahoul Kanne M

Aarya Deshpande F
11 Sasmit Patil M

Tara Shah F
12 Sri Harsha Jalumuru M

Rucha Alvekar F
13 Tanay Nehate M

Neha Gaonkar F
14 Yash Shah M 1

Tanishka Deshpande F
15 Yash Thombare M

Urvi Thakurdesai F
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Maharashtra Junior (U -19) State Selection Tournament, Pune - 2019
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 20 Jul 2019

City, Country Website

Name G Seed
1 Aaditya Chaudhary M

Aameyaa Nakashe M
2 Aaryan Lambat M

Makarand Nimbalkar M
3 Aaryan Shaarma M

Kethan Bhandari M
4 Aditya M

Kshitiz Rathore M
5 Aditya Reddy M

Arjun Suresh M
6 Anand  Kyawal M

Kiran Ingole M
7 Aniket Bandgar M

Atharv Aras M
8 Anirudh Nair M

Yashovardhan Singh Kandari M
9 Anurup Bhagat M

Pushkaraj  Kumbhar M
10 Arnav Bhosale M

Ved Nanoty M
11 Arya Thakore M

Dhruv Thakore M
12 Athang Bhakare M

Vaishnav Nibude M
13 Atharva Belhekar M

Neelabjo Pal M
14 Atharva Bhate M

Nimesh Maurya M
15 Atherva Shinde M

Waleed Shaikh M
16 Ayush Bang M

Rounak Somani M
17 Chinmaya Kulkarni M

Viraj Bidaye M
18 Digvijay Mathekar M

Tanmay Deshmukh M
19 Ekam Juneja M
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Maharashtra Junior (U -19) State Selection Tournament, Pune - 2019
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 20 Jul 2019

City, Country Website

Name G Seed
Samarth Rochwani M

20 Gandhar Nawale M
Nabeel Ahmed M

21 Ganesh Racharla M
Patangarai Parikshit M

22 Gaurav  Panchal M
Ishwar Bhaykatte M

23 Harshal Jadhav M 1
Yash Shah M

24 Jai Bhandare M
Saurabh Kulkarni M

25 Jayesh Nimbalkar M
Om Pawar M

26 Kedar Bhide M
Parth Ghube M

27 Moksh Oswal M
Saurabh Patil M

28 Omkar Parvate M
Sujal Bhor M

29 Raj More M
Satyashil Kulkarni M

30 Rohan Thool M
Suyog Lokhande M

31 Saad Malik M
Sufyan Shaikh M

32 Shantanu Pawar M 2
Vedant Kale M

33 Shreyash Paralkar M
Yash Dahiphale M

34 Sifat Arora M
Venkatesh Agarwal M

35 Ved Kulkarni M
Vedang Kulkarni M
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Maharashtra Junior (U -19) State Selection Tournament, Pune - 2019
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 20 Jul 2019

City, Country Website

Name G Seed
1 Aarti Chougale F

Paakhee Jain F
2 Aarya Gharge F

Ankita Murgude F
3 Aishwarya Haldankar F

Shravani Panchal F
4 Anushka Vidhate F

Neha Ahirwal F
5 Arya Shinde F

Dhanshree  Bhosale F
6 Bhargavi Rambhad F

Chaitali Nayse F
7 Isha Sonsale F

Madhura Patwardhan F
8 Khushi Suvarna F

Umme Aymen Shaikh F
9 Livia Fernandez F

Sanika Durugkar F
10 Mekhla Ambekar F

Samriddhi Kshatriya F
11 Navya Karalingannavar F

Saniya Tapkir F
12 Nidhi Chauhan F

Vaidehi Mohite F
13 Nivedita Vinod F

Shalomi Johnson F
14 Ramsha Farooqui F

Sanashree Dhamdhere F
15 Rhucha Sawant F 2

Riya Habbu F
16 Riddhi Pudkey F

Saad Dharmadhikari F
17 Riya Kunjir F 1

Tanishka Deshpande F
18 Saee Shete F

Sakshi Shete F
19 Saie Nandurkar F
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Maharashtra Junior (U -19) State Selection Tournament, Pune - 2019
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 20 Jul 2019

City, Country Website

Name G Seed
Siddhi Jadhav F

20 Saloni More F
Shravani More F

21 Sarah Navare F
Sarika Gokhale F
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